DIAL INDICATOR (G940)
Category: General
Product Code: G940
Category: GENERAL
Sub-Category: GENERAL PURPOSE
Dial indicators are precision instruments designed to measure small linear distances and
deformations with high accuracy. They are widely utilized in various testing applications

30 / 0.01 mm
50 / 0.01 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
DIGITAL DIAL GAUGE – 12.7 / 0.001 mm G940P001B
DIGITAL DIAL GAUGE – 25 / 0.01 mm G940P002B
DIAL GAUGE – 10 / 0.01 mm G940P003H
DIAL GAUGE – 12.7 / 0.002 mm G940P004H
DIAL GAUGE – 25 / 0.01 mm G940P005H
DIAL GAUGE – 30 / 0.01 mm G940P006H
DIAL GAUGE – 50 / 0.01 mm G940P007H
Keywords: Dial Indicator, Dial Gauge, Precision Measurement, ASTM D1883, AASHTO T193,
EN 13286-47, Linear Measurement, Laboratory Instruments, AGD Specifications, ALFA Dial
Indicator